

National Audubon Society & Arctic Audubon Society Membership Options

Choose one of the following:
Support Arctic Audubon Society's mission and projects by becoming a member of this Chapter. Mail this membership form to the address below. A minimum donation of \$10 is required for membership. Include your email address to receive our monthly electronic newsletter. Make check payable to Arctic Audubon Society
Join National Audubon Society or Audubon Alaska with a minimum donation of \$20, and your membership will include the local chapter, Arctic Audubon Society. You will receive National Audubon's magazine, <i>Audubon</i> , plus monthly emailed newsletters from Arctic Audubon. Join online at audubon.org or mail this form to the address below. <i>Make check payable to National Audubon Society</i>
Name:
Address:
City State Zip
Email Address:
(by providing your address, you agree to receive monthly newsletters from Arctic Audubon Society)
Amount enclosed: \$ Chapter A52
Send to: Arctic Audubon Society

PO Box 82098

Fairbanks, AK 99708